HTOTOBBIH ITPOTOKOJI «Enuceiickue poloKu»

20 oexabps 2019 e. 2 —oli roj 00yueHust
50 M n1aBaHMe B KJIACCHYECKHX JIACTaX JA€BOYKHU
Tox

Ne @D.U. posn TpeHep pe3viabLTaT  pa3pan
1. [Morsunnuaa Codust 2012  Copomos WU.T. 38,50 3oH
2. Konranosa Taucus 2012 Kounesa A.P. 42,26

3 Kazanuesa Codps 2012 Koryr H.H. 46,20

4 Ocranenko Exarepuna 2012  Xpomona A.Il. 47,26

1 Cxputesckast Obra 2011  Copomos W.T. 37,07 31oH
2 AdanacbeBa Beponrnka 2011 Koryr H.H. 38,74 31om
3 I'pumakoBa Bapeapa 2011 Muxaiinosa E.K. 38,96 3 1oH
4 EpmakoBa Anuca 2011 Koryr H.H. 39,76 3 10H
5 Bricouxkas Paga 2011 Muxainosa E.K. 40,50

6 Boponait Munana 2011 Koryr H.H. 42,96

7 IlyroBa Mapus 2011  Xpomona A.II. 43,23

8 Bacunpko I'anuna 2011 Xpomona A.II. 43,35

9 HocaueBa EBanrenuna 2011  Copomos U.T'. 44,84

10  MomuanoBa ExaTepuna 2011 Xpomosa A.Il. 45,22

11 CemenkoBud Tammuia 2011  Copomos U.T'. 45,79

12 Opnosa Onecst 2011  Xpomona A.IL 45,98

13 Jlomakosa ITpackoBbs 2011  MBanunxkas C.A. 46,34

14 TlomoBa AnenuHa 2011 Xpomonsa A.II. 50,01

15 Toncrory3osa 3nata 2011 Koryr H.H. 55,32

16 TIuneruna Codus 2011 Koryr H.H. 56,61

1 KypakynoBa AHna 2010 Kazannesa O.H. 35,50 2rwH
2 Cyxogeit Anmca 2010 Kazanmera O.H. 36,16 2 roH
3 CamoitioBa Beponnka 2010 Kounea A.P. 36,26 2 0H
4 Coxkonosa Bapsapa 2010 Koryr H.H. 38,56 3 H
5 Herkauera MwuiieHa 2010  Muxaiinosa E.K. 38,63 3oH
6 Kanyruna Mapus 2010 Koryr H.H. 39,12 3 wH
7 boupapenko Jloaura 2010  Xpomoga A.IL. 39,64 310H
8 Onnep Anekcanapa 2010  Xpomona A.II. 40,00

9 AxTtamoBa Exarepuna 2010 Muxaiinosa E.K. 40,70

10 CxkpeGHeBa Ajekcanipa 2010 Xpomona A.Il. 40,87

11 Paro3una Auna 2010 Copoaos U.T. 42 12

12 Crynuna Munana 2010 Koryr H.H. 44 56

13 Tlepemupo Muinenn 2010 Kasannesa O.H. 44,67

1 bapa6am Mapraputa 2009 Copomos U.T'. 32,26 1roH
2 PomaHnoBa AJjiekcanpa 2009 Kounena A.P. 35,25 210H
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Kpacuuxkas Anacracus
PanocteBa Anéna
HoBuk-Kouan fna

Inyxux Codus

I'peunna Yapana
I'op6ynosa Omnbra
Mapunymkuna Maprapura
IOxanoBa [lapes

MuxeeBa YpsgaHa

boiiko Anacracus

Jleonknna CBeTiiana
AnumoBa AHHaA
Meicnuent EBa
MepunoBa dapbs

Jmutpuesa Jluana
JlepOenéna Jlapbs
Xapuronona Kcenus
[Mocrak Mapus
ConoBbéBa Kcenus
Toncrukosa Kars

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Copomos W.T'.
Koryr H.H.

MuxaiinoBa E.K.

Copomos W.T'.
Koryr H.H.
Kounesa A.P.
Kazannesa O.H.
Kazannesa O.H.
Koryr H.H.

Kazanmesa O.H.

Copomos U.T'.
I"apees A. 1.
Coponos U.T'.
Xpomosa A.II.
Copoxkuna E.B.
Kazanmesa O.H.
I"apees A. 1.
["apeeB A. 1.
Edpemos I'.A.
Copoxkuna E.B.

50 M IJ1aBaHME B KJIACCHUYECKHX JIACTAX

XopuH Esrenunit
Kanuronos Uruar

Puxynos Huxkura
Opinos Uropb
MaprteiHoB bornan
[[TanumoB Anekcen
Exarepunues I'opaeit
Crnupus 3axap
byuens lemup
bapeies Cemen
lNankun Mapk
JpuibkoB JIMuTpui
Kopomenko Marseit
TuteHkoB AHTOH

[Tak Anexcen
Kypnocos 3axap
CxpuaneBckuit Apxun
Kucnsak Auton

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011

Koryr H.H.
Kounesa A.P.

Xpomosa A.Il.

Kazannesa O.H.

Koryr H.H.
Koryr H.H.
Xpomosa A.Il.
Kazannesa O.H.
Xpomona A.IL
Koryr H.H.
Xpomona A.IL
Xpomosa A.IL.
Koryr H.H.
Xpomona A.Il.

Koryr H.H.
Koryr H.H.
Copogaos W.T'.
Copomos U.T".

35,48
35,84
38,79
40,84
41,11
41,82
43,46
56,19
1.01,24
CHATA 32

HCKaCaHuc
IIOBOpPOTa

30,56
36,24
36,45
38,48

41,85
42,19
42,86
43,15
46,98
49,28

MATLYHKH

38,58
42,12

43,10

45,11
46,32
47,01
47,28
47,89
47,96
50,84
51,43
53,65
57,08
58,67

36,40
37,53
37,79
38,56

2 10H

2 10H
3 10H

1 ron
2 10H
2 10H
3 1oH
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lNopanckuit Kupumnn
CunenprHUKOB AJeKcer

Maunbimonok Pycnan
Canuit Anekceit
MeunHckuit Aprem
Konecnnk Muxann
barypa Hukomnaii
Typox Makcum
Cronsapuyk Wibs
®dacxyranHoB Jlenuc
MexpanueB Mypan
[eitkun Kupuiin
MyxamarraneeB Tumyp
[Tomonbckuit annni
@dacxyrauHoB Jlanun
[Iponsimuna Crenan
[TonoB Makcum
CoITHUK AJlekceit
Murane Kupuinn
PeBkyn Buranuii
Boponun Poman
[TaBnenko Marseit

Crenanos Cremad

JIutoBka Muxani
Tkauenko Kupumn
bospunos IlaBen
JIsamkoB Erop
3ankuH Makcum
bankoBckuit Aprém
3auka Tumodgei
EBcees Apocnas
TaGona Aptém
CoTtHruenko Muxaunn
bactpukos Bnanucnas
I'opsiunoB JleHuc

[TerpoBckuii bornan
Jlazapes Cepreit
JIa6un Poman
JIexxneB Binanucnas
Hkcanos Jlamup
Munnep Marsei
[Tonsixkos Erop
®Oummrmos Buranmii

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Copomos N.T'.
Xpomonsa A.IL.
Koryr H.H.

Copomos W.T'.

Kazanmesa O.H.

Koryr H.H.

Kazannesa O.H.

Edpemos I'.A.
Xpomosa A.II
Xpomosa A.II.
Xpomosa A.IL.
Xpomosa A.II.
Koryr H.H.
Xpomosa A.IL.
Xpomosa A.II.
Coponos U.T'.
Koryr H.H.
Xpomona A.IL
Xpomona A.IL.
Koryr H.H.
Koryr H.H.
Koryr H.H.

Koryt H.H.

Copoaos M.T'.
Coponos U.T".
Coponos U.T".
Koryr H.H.
Coponos U.T".
Xpomosa A.IL.
Copogaos W.T'.
I'apees A.U.

Kazannesa O.H.

Xpomona A.IL

Kazaumesa O.H.

Copogaos W.T'.

Coponaos W.T'.

Muxaiinona e.K.

Copomos U.T'.
Koryr H.H.

Koryr H.H.

Kazannesa O.H.

Copogaos W.T'.
Edpemos I'.A.

38,80
39,14
40,02
40,42
40,50
42,36

42,77
43,06
44,45
44,57
44,58
44,68
44,84
45,07
45,30
45,74
47,22
48,13
51,97
52,84
53,16
53,81

CHJT 3a HCKAaCaHUcC

IIOBOpPOTAa

33,56
33,99
34,80
35,92
40,42
41,24
41,56
41,85
42,71
53,44
54,71
54,94

35,26
35,65
36,34
36,77
37,58
38,52
40,23
40,39

3 1oH
3 10H
3 10H

3 roH
3 oH
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Jletixke JImutpuit
[IyroB Hukomnai
Tkauenko Amurtpuii
MycanpaukoB Tumyp
[ITeBuyk JImMutpuit
Cronsipuyk AHTOH
MuryHoB Anekcanap
UYepusies [1asen
[TerpoB Koncrantun
JonuoB Poman

®enopoB ApreMuit
Cuactabiil JlaBug
Bumasxos Koncrantun
Opemmu Matseii
benenxuit Kupuin
Emucees Koncrautun
baktseB Aprém

HogoxuimoB Makcum
bepuireitn Koncrantun
BacunbweB Anapeit

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007

Kazannesa O.H.
Xpomonsa A.IL.

Xpomosa A.II.
Xpomosa A.IL.

MuxaiinoBa E.K.

Xpomosa A.II.
Xpomosa A.IL.
Xpomosa A.II.
Kazannesa O.H.
Kazannesa O.H.

Copomos W.T'.
Edpemor I'.A.
Kazannesa O.H.
Coponos U.T'.
Kazanmesa O.H.

MuxaiinoBa E.K.

Coponos U.T".

MuxaitnoBa E.K.
Muxaiinosa E.K.
Muxaiinosa E.K.

100 M mi1aBaHHE B KJIACCHYECKHUX JIACTAX

Makcumenko Mapus
Kopneesa Enunzasera
®oxunHa Bukropus
IOxannukoBa ExateprHa

TpycoBa Exatepuna

BumneBckas Anexkcanapa
EBnokumosa Ennsasera
®yranukoBa Enena
boponknna Penara

AnekceeBa Ajnekcanjpa
JlemoBa Anuca

2010
2010
2010
2010

2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007

Kazannesa O.H.

Muxaiinosa E.K.
Muxaiinosa E.K.
Muxaiinosa E.K.

Xpomosa A.Il.

Kazaumesa O.H.

Muxaiinosa E.K.

EdpemoB I'. A.
Xpomosa A.Il.

Edpemon I'. A.

Muxaiinosa E.K.

100 M m1aBaHHeE B KJIACCHYECKHUX JIACTAX

3no0uH ["eopruit
OxanHnukoB Anexkcanap

2010
2010

Kounena A.P.

Muxaiinosa E.K.

40,44
40,84
41,67
42,19
42,30
42,41
42,66
42,86
46,77
¢anbcTapt

34,50
35,06
37,50
40,30
41,75
¢danbcTapT
¢danbcTapT

34,75

35,20
39,73

AC€BOYKH

3 1oH
3 1oH

3 10H
3 1oH

3-4 rog 00vyuyeHus

1.26,91
1.31,02
1.31,94
1.37,64

1.3591

1.20,86
1.21,04
1.28,65
1.28,73

a3

3 10H
3 10H

CHsITa 3a HECKaCaHHE

IIOBOpPOTA
1.15,52

MaJb4YUKHA

1.13,66
1.25,73

2 10H

3 oH

i
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B\K
B\K
B\K

B\K

Kon6acauk Uropp
bpsanueB Anexcanap
AusekceeB ApTéM
barpax [TaBen
KpaBuenko MBan

Jlo6poBosbckuii Biagumup

Tlanunkuit J{anuun
3ansaneeB ApTém

Bozmunos Aprém
3uma ApceHuit
bponuukos [lanun
[Itons Apomup
Kypkun AnTon
KnumenkoB Hukonai
I'puboB Buranmii
Kopmunen Imutpuii

Ocranenko Muxauni
Crartuso borman
boiiko Muxaui
bezoreuectBo ApTém

KonTeipeB Anekcanap

Pymsnues Jlanun
benenko Martsei
TenpxkuHEeH Makcum
bapxorenko Anekcei

I'n.cynps
I'n.cexperapp

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008

2006
2006
2007
2006

Koryr H.H.
Kazannesa O.H.
Muxaiinopa E.K.
Muxaiinopa E.K.
Muxaitnosa E.K.
Muxaiinopa E.K.
Muxaitnosa E.K.
Muxaitnosa E.K.

Muxaitnosa E.K.
Xpomosa A.II
Muxatiinopa E.K.
Edpemon I'. A.
Muxaiinopa E.K.
Muxaitnosa E.K.
Kazanmnesa O.H.
Muxaiinopa E.K.

Edpemos I'. A.

Kazannesa O.H.
Kazanmnesa O.H.
Muxaiinosa E.K.

Xpomosa A.IL.

Muxaiinosa E.K.
Muxatinosa E.K.
Muxaitnosa E.K.
Muxatinosa E.K.

Crapony6uesa A.E.

Muxaiinosa E.K.

1.26,86
1.28,03
1.30,78
1.32,04
1.33,98
1.34,57
1.34,73
1.43,72

1.16,30
1.17,67
1.24,69
1.25,79
1.26,44
1.27,40
1.37,56
1.45,15

1.19,30
1.21,70
1.28,39
1.31,58

3 1oH
3 10H

CHJT 3a HCKAaCaHUcC

IIOBOpPOTa

1.13,84
1.20,74
1.24,85
1.25,51

3 1oH



